
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.50

1st
Quarter

0:34.00
(0:26.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:03.80
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:32.10
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:00.80
(0:28.70)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
WHATA GOOD FEELING 

53.84 0:28.08

03.47 06.83 
13.70 1:00.39 0:59.68 0:56.85 0:03.56 [3] 

0:33.06 [2] 1:03.95 [2] 1:32.73 [3] 2:00.81 
1:57.25 

1:57.12 0m 2:00.81
Q1 Q4

(0:29.50) (0:30.89) (0:28.78) (0:28.08) 

Taleah McMullen 203m 802m 805m 807m 49m 402m 400m 405m 403m 1610m 

2 3
I AM CAESAR 

55.53 0:28.52

03.28 06.57 
13.46 1:00.28 0:59.67 0:57.32 0:03.33 [1] 

0:32.76 [1] 1:03.62 [1] 1:32.43 [1] 2:00.94 
1:57.60 

1:57.25 0m 1.70m 
Lead Q4

(0:29.42) (0:30.86) (0:28.81) (0:28.52) 

Trent Dawson 203m 803m 805m 807m 49m 402m 400m 404m 403m 1610m 

3 2
NEEDAREASON 

53.43 0:28.08

03.50 07.04 
14.01 1:00.66 0:59.53 0:56.83 0:03.62 [4] 

0:33.50 [3] 1:04.28 [4] 1:33.03 [4] 2:01.11 
1:57.48 

1:57.41 +1m 4m 
Q3 Q4

(0:29.87) (0:30.79) (0:28.75) (0:28.08) 

Jack Chapple 203m 803m 805m 808m 49m 402m 400m 405m 403m 1611m 

4 5
DIAMANTINA DAISY 

52.81 0:28.52

03.45 06.94 
14.16 1:00.42 0:59.08 0:57.19 0:03.54 [2] 

0:33.55 [4] 1:03.97 [3] 1:32.63 [2] 2:01.15 
1:57.60 

1:57.45 +11m 4.50m 
Q3 Q4

(0:30.00) (0:30.42) (0:28.67) (0:28.52) 

Shane Graham 204m 809m 811m 812m 48m 405m 404m 407m 405m 1622m 

5 4
SURPRISE BABY 

53.01 0:28.60

03.62 07.24 
14.45 1:00.49 0:59.12 0:57.31 0:03.83 [5] 

0:33.92 [5] 1:04.33 [5] 1:33.05 [5] 2:01.64 
1:57.81 

1:57.93 +10m 11.10m
Q3 Q4

(0:30.09) (0:30.40) (0:28.72) (0:28.60) 

Darren McCall 203m 806m 812m 814m 49m 402m 404m 408m 406m 1620m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 1: I H CAPITAL 3YO 1 WIN PATHWAY PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 12:41PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.20

1st
Quarter

0:33.70
(0:26.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:03.50
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.80
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:00.50
(0:28.70)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
DAIMYO 

54.73 0:28.52

03.33 06.66 
13.57 0:59.41 0:58.89 0:57.72 0:03.32 [1] 

0:32.38 [1] 1:02.74 [1] 1:31.26 [1] 2:00.46 
1:57.13 

1:56.78 +1m 2:00.46
Q1 Q3

(0:29.05) (0:30.37) (0:28.52) (0:29.20) 

Brendan Barnes 202m 803m 805m 808m 49m 402m 400m 404m 404m 1611m 

2 1
MOONSHINE PENNY 

53.58 0:28.56

03.39 06.81 
13.87 0:59.56 0:58.93 0:57.84 0:03.46 [3] 

0:32.66 [2] 1:03.03 [2] 1:31.59 [4] 2:00.87 
1:57.41 

1:57.18 0m 5.60m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.20) (0:30.37) (0:28.56) (0:29.28) 

Jayson Finnis 203m 802m 805m 808m 49m 402m 401m 404m 403m 1610m 

3 5
GAIT WITH GRACE 

52.85 0:27.95

03.60 07.24 
14.59 1:00.18 0:57.89 0:57.85 0:03.42 [2] 

0:33.67 [4] 1:03.60 [5] 1:31.55 [3] 2:01.45 
1:58.02 

1:57.74 +18m 13.40m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.24) (0:29.94) (0:27.95) (0:29.90) 

Taleah McMullen 203m 812m 805m 816m 49m 409m 402m 402m 414m 1627m 

4 6
ALDEBARAN FONZ 

52.21 0:28.44

03.61 07.32 
14.84 0:59.89 0:58.26 0:58.02 0:03.69 [4] 

0:33.76 [5] 1:03.59 [4] 1:32.03 [5] 2:01.61 
1:57.92 

1:57.90 +3m 15.50m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.07) (0:29.82) (0:28.44) (0:29.59) 

Jordan Topping 205m 805m 806m 808m 49m 404m 401m 405m 403m 1613m 

5 3
GRACIAS NZ 

53.22 0:28.25

03.56 07.06 
14.22 0:59.41 0:58.28 0:59.95 0:03.71 [5] 

0:33.09 [3] 1:03.12 [3] 1:31.38 [2] 2:03.08 
1:59.36 

1:59.32 +15m 35.10m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.37) (0:30.04) (0:28.25) (0:31.71) 

Angus Garrard 204m 807m 813m 818m 49m 403m 404m 409m 408m 1625m 

Scratched: ALFIE ALWAYS (2) 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 2: PRYDE'S EASIFEED EQUINE DEDICATED MILL UP TO NR60 MOBILE TROT
- 1660m

09 January 2026 - 1:13PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.40

1st
Quarter

1:06.30
(0:29.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:36.50
(0:30.20)

3rd
Quarter

2:04.10
(0:27.60)

4th
Quarter

2:31.60
(0:27.50)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
GLENEAGLE VEE CEE 

58.21 0:27.46

03.34 06.48 
12.85 0:59.96 0:57.57 0:55.01 0:36.64 [2] 

1:06.59 [2] 1:36.61 [2] 2:04.16 [2] 2:31.62 
1:54.97 

1:54.13 0m 2:31.62
Lead Q4

(0:29.94) (0:30.03) (0:27.55) (0:27.46) 

Leonard Cain 200m 803m 806m 807m 527m 402m 401m 405m 402m 1611m 

2 5
EXCLUSIVE HUSTLER 

58.22 0:27.57

03.38 06.54 
12.84 0:59.94 0:57.61 0:55.31 0:36.37 [1] 

1:06.30 [1] 1:36.32 [1] 2:03.91 [1] 2:31.64 
1:55.26 

1:54.14 +7m 0.30m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.92) (0:30.03) (0:27.57) (0:27.74) 

Nathan Dawson 204m 804m 807m 808m 534m 402m 401m 406m 402m 1612m 

3 1
CREDULOUS 

56.28 0:27.38

03.45 06.72 
13.19 1:00.02 0:57.43 0:55.47 0:36.89 [3] 

1:06.86 [3] 1:36.91 [3] 2:04.28 [3] 2:32.38 
1:55.48 

1:54.70 +1m 10.20m
Lead Q3

(0:29.97) (0:30.05) (0:27.38) (0:28.09) 

Matt Elkins 199m 805m 807m 809m 525m 403m 402m 406m 404m 1614m 

4 2
ULTIMATE ARK 

55.50 0:27.30

03.62 07.05 
14.03 0:59.83 0:57.30 0:55.35 0:37.38 [4] 

1:07.20 [4] 1:37.21 [4] 2:04.51 [4] 2:32.56 
1:55.18 

1:54.84 +3m 12.50m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.82) (0:30.00) (0:27.30) (0:28.06) 

Grant Dixon 201m 805m 808m 807m 529m 403m 402m 406m 402m 1612m 

5 3
HOT ROD HARRY 

55.57 0:27.10

03.75 07.27 
14.28 0:59.75 0:57.06 0:55.19 0:37.70 [5] 

1:07.50 [5] 1:37.45 [5] 2:04.56 [5] 2:32.65 
1:54.95 

1:54.90 +11m 13.80m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.80) (0:29.95) (0:27.10) (0:28.10) 

Trent Dawson 201m 804m 811m 816m 529m 402m 402m 409m 407m 1620m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 3: LEADING EDGE SECURITY PACE - 2138m

09 January 2026 - 1:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:31.70
(0:28.30)

2nd
Quarter

1:03.20
(0:31.50)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.00
(0:27.80)

4th
Quarter

1:58.60
(0:27.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
OUR DICKIE BART 

54.88 0:27.57

03.38 06.71 
13.34 0:59.69 0:59.46 0:55.48 0:03.44 [3] 

0:31.57 [1] 1:03.14 [1] 1:31.03 [1] 1:58.61 
1:55.16 

1:54.99 +4m 1:58.61
Q1 Q4

(0:28.13) (0:31.56) (0:27.90) (0:27.57) 

Nathan Dawson 203m 805m 810m 809m 49m 402m 404m 406m 403m 1615m 

2 1
IMANI 

56.02 0:27.40

03.28 06.51 
13.33 0:59.99 0:59.08 0:55.32 0:03.30 [1] 

0:32.15 [2] 1:03.30 [2] 1:31.22 [3] 1:58.62 
1:55.31 

1:55.00 0m 0.20m 
Q1 Q4

(0:28.84) (0:31.16) (0:27.92) (0:27.40) 

Trent Dawson 203m 802m 805m 809m 49m 402m 400m 405m 403m 1610m 

3 2
THE TIGER ARMY 

54.39 0:27.62

03.40 06.72 
13.54 1:00.11 0:59.03 0:55.51 0:03.49 [4] 

0:32.47 [3] 1:03.61 [4] 1:31.51 [5] 1:59.12 
1:55.62 

1:55.48 0m 6.80m 
Q1 Q4

(0:28.98) (0:31.13) (0:27.90) (0:27.62) 

Jordan Topping 203m 802m 806m 809m 49m 401m 401m 405m 404m 1611m 

4 3
EPIC ERNIE 

54.66 0:27.48

03.34 06.66 
13.71 1:00.21 0:58.28 0:56.04 0:03.38 [2] 

0:32.80 [4] 1:03.60 [3] 1:31.08 [2] 1:59.64 
1:56.26 

1:55.99 +11m 13.90m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.41) (0:30.80) (0:27.48) (0:28.56) 

Shane Graham 204m 805m 811m 816m 49m 403m 402m 408m 408m 1621m 

5 5
FRANCO MACHO NZ 

54.69 0:27.40

03.53 07.01 
14.08 1:00.27 0:58.10 0:55.69 0:03.68 [5] 

0:33.27 [5] 1:03.96 [5] 1:31.36 [4] 1:59.65 
1:55.96 

1:56.00 +16m 13.90m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.57) (0:30.70) (0:27.40) (0:28.28) 

Tamara Battle 204m 808m 812m 819m 49m 405m 403m 409m 410m 1627m 

6 6
SPORTY ZARA 

54.85 0:27.34

03.56 07.14 
14.35 1:00.57 0:58.04 0:56.90 0:03.71 [6] 

0:33.60 [6] 1:04.28 [6] 1:31.64 [6] 2:01.20 
1:57.49 

1:57.50 +14m 34.70m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.89) (0:30.69) (0:27.34) (0:29.56) 

Leonard Cain 205m 807m 812m 817m 49m 405m 402m 409m 407m 1624m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 4: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 2:28PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:30.30
(0:26.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.50
(0:30.20)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.40
(0:27.90)

4th
Quarter

1:55.90
(0:27.50)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
IDEAL BRONSKI 

59.61 0:26.97

03.26 06.34 
12.52 0:57.08 0:58.14 0:55.49 0:03.31 [2] 

0:30.28 [1] 1:00.40 [1] 1:28.43 [1] 1:55.89 
1:52.56 

1:52.35 +3m 1:55.89
Q1 Q1

(0:26.97) (0:30.11) (0:28.03) (0:27.47) 

Nathan Dawson 203m 803m 806m 808m 50m 402m 401m 405m 403m 1611m 

2 5
BUBBA NAY 

56.74 0:27.09

03.51 06.99 
14.10 0:57.93 0:56.28 0:54.53 0:03.64 [6] 

0:32.39 [9] 1:01.57 [8] 1:28.67 [2] 1:56.11 
1:52.46 

1:52.56 +21m 3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.74) (0:29.19) (0:27.09) (0:27.45) 

Ben Battle 205m 812m 815m 818m 49m 408m 404m 410m 407m 1630m 

3 3
OUR ULTIMATE MILLY 

57.38 0:27.22

03.30 06.47 
12.91 0:57.32 0:58.15 0:55.64 0:03.36 [3] 

0:30.57 [2] 1:00.69 [3] 1:28.73 [3] 1:56.32 
1:52.96 

1:52.77 +1m 5.80m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.22) (0:30.10) (0:28.05) (0:27.59) 

Grant Dixon 204m 803m 805m 807m 49m 402m 401m 405m 402m 1610m 

4 9
THE COOKIE MONSTER 

54.85 0:27.57

03.37 06.68 
13.28 0:57.32 0:57.87 0:57.94 0:03.72 [7] 

0:31.30 [5] 1:01.04 [5] 1:29.17 [6] 1:58.97 
1:55.25 

1:55.34 +16m 41.40m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.57) (0:29.73) (0:28.14) (0:29.80) 

Leonard Cain 204m 811m 810m 813m 49m 407m 404m 406m 407m 1624m 

5 8
KONNYMARA 

54.13 0:27.84

03.50 06.91 
13.57 0:57.32 0:57.71 0:57.87 0:03.91 [9] 

0:31.76 [7] 1:01.23 [6] 1:29.47 [7] 1:59.11 
1:55.19 

1:55.48 +14m 43.10m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.84) (0:29.48) (0:28.23) (0:29.65) 

Taleah McMullen 204m 811m 813m 811m 48m 407m 405m 408m 403m 1623m 

6 2
LAZENA 

55.36 0:27.50

03.31 06.57 
13.27 0:57.62 0:58.27 0:58.36 0:03.36 [4] 

0:30.87 [4] 1:00.99 [4] 1:29.13 [5] 1:59.35 
1:55.98 

1:55.71 +1m 46.50m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.50) (0:30.13) (0:28.14) (0:30.22) 

Jordan Topping 203m 803m 806m 807m 49m 402m 401m 405m 402m 1610m 

7 6
JACKS FYRE 

57.36 0:27.43

03.26 06.41 
12.81 0:57.28 0:58.08 0:58.98 0:03.31 [1] 

0:30.74 [3] 1:00.59 [2] 1:28.82 [4] 1:59.56 
1:56.25 

1:55.91 +17m 49.20m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.43) (0:29.84) (0:28.24) (0:30.74) 

Zac Chappenden 206m 812m 812m 813m 49m 407m 405m 408m 406m 1625m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 5: PSP FRIDAY FRENZY 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 3:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:30.30
(0:26.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.50
(0:30.20)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.40
(0:27.90)

4th
Quarter

1:55.90
(0:27.50)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
SOMEONES WATCHING 

52.61 0:28.40

03.59 07.24 
14.31 0:57.95 0:58.57 0:59.84 0:03.73 [8] 

0:32.13 [8] 1:01.68 [9] 1:30.71 [9] 2:01.52 
1:57.79 

1:57.81 +6m 75.60m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.40) (0:29.55) (0:29.03) (0:30.81) 

Adam Richardson 204m 803m 805m 811m 49m 403m 401m 405m 406m 1614m 

9 1
LET ME AT IT 

53.24 0:27.97

03.48 06.90 
13.70 0:57.77 0:58.80 1:00.37 0:03.56 [5] 

0:31.55 [6] 1:01.34 [7] 1:30.34 [8] 2:01.72 
1:58.14 

1:58.01 0m 78.20m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.97) (0:29.80) (0:28.99) (0:31.39) 

Angus Garrard 202m 802m 806m 806m 49m 401m 401m 405m 402m 1608m 

Scratched: OUR ULTIMATE QUEEN (10) 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 5: PSP FRIDAY FRENZY 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 3:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:43.30

1st
Quarter

1:13.60
(0:30.30)

2nd
Quarter

1:46.00
(0:32.40)

3rd
Quarter

2:15.30
(0:29.30)

4th
Quarter

2:44.50
(0:29.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
LAIN NZ 

51.84 0:28.98

06.14 10.45 
18.20 1:02.92 1:01.64 0:58.38 0:43.23 [2] 

1:13.92 [2] 1:46.16 [2] 2:15.55 [2] 2:44.53 
2:01.28 

2:03.85 +6m 2:44.53
Q4 Q4

(0:30.68) (0:32.24) (0:29.40) (0:28.98) 

Adam Richardson 201m 803m 806m 812m 528m 402m 401m 405m 407m 1615m 

2 4
MEGABAND NZ 

52.23 0:28.95

06.03 10.34 
18.24 1:02.31 1:01.53 0:58.28 0:44.17 [3] 

1:14.31 [3] 1:46.48 [4] 2:15.83 [5] 2:44.78 
2:00.60 

2:03.46 0m 3.35m 
Q3 Q4

(0:30.13) (0:32.18) (0:29.35) (0:28.95) 

Leonard Cain 200m 803m 806m 807m 527m 401m 401m 405m 402m 1610m 

3 6
NELLIE JOY 

52.90 0:28.86

05.72 10.04 
18.04 1:01.40 1:00.43 0:58.07 0:45.43 [6] 

1:15.62 [7] 1:46.84 [6] 2:16.04 [6] 2:44.90 
1:59.46 

2:02.98 +23m 4.88m 
Q3 Q4

(0:30.18) (0:31.22) (0:29.21) (0:28.86) 

Shane Graham 203m 807m 814m 821m 532m 402m 405m 410m 411m 1628m 

4 7
ITZ TRIXTON TIME 

53.95 0:29.47

05.56 09.55 
17.05 1:02.65 1:01.71 0:59.16 0:43.16 [1] 

1:13.55 [1] 1:45.81 [1] 2:15.27 [1] 2:44.96 
2:01.80 

2:03.02 +7m 5.71m 
Q1 Q3

(0:30.39) (0:32.25) (0:29.47) (0:29.69) 

Pete McMullen 203m 801m 806m 808m 535m 400m 401m 406m 402m 1608m 

5 5
MILLY AN EYRE NZ 

52.26 0:29.10

05.96 10.18 
17.84 1:01.68 1:00.97 0:58.49 0:45.15 [5] 

1:15.24 [5] 1:46.84 [6] 2:16.22 [7] 2:45.32 
2:00.17 

2:03.28 0m 10.50m
Q3 Q4

(0:30.09) (0:31.59) (0:29.39) (0:29.10) 

Taleah McMullen 200m 803m 807m 808m 527m 401m 401m 405m 402m 1610m 

6 8
LOOK FOR TASCOTT 

53.40 0:29.17

05.88 10.08 
17.80 1:00.69 1:00.35 0:58.82 0:45.82 [7] 

1:15.36 [6] 1:46.52 [5] 2:15.70 [3] 2:45.35 
1:59.52 

2:03.31 +38m 11.01m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.53) (0:31.17) (0:29.17) (0:29.66) 

Jack Chapple 206m 812m 815m 821m 542m 407m 405m 410m 411m 1633m 

7 2
OGDEN 

51.36 0:29.50

06.66 11.09 
19.04 1:01.48 1:00.87 0:59.50 0:44.76 [4] 

1:14.86 [4] 1:46.24 [3] 2:15.73 [4] 2:45.73 
2:00.97 

2:04.75 +17m 16.04m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.10) (0:31.37) (0:29.50) (0:30.00) 

Tom Callaghan 203m 809m 812m 815m 530m 404m 405m 407m 408m 1624m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI UP TO NR45 CONDITIONED
TROTTERS HANDICAP - 2138m

09 January 2026 - 3:44PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:43.30

1st
Quarter

1:13.60
(0:30.30)

2nd
Quarter

1:46.00
(0:32.40)

3rd
Quarter

2:15.30
(0:29.30)

4th
Quarter

2:44.50
(0:29.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
SQUAMISH 

50.17 0:29.81

06.21 10.65 
18.45 1:05.65 1:01.96 0:59.73 0:54.33 [8] 

1:27.83 [8] 1:59.99 [8] 2:29.79 [8] 2:59.71 
2:05.38 

2:15.27 +25m 203.56m
Q3 Q3

(0:33.50) (0:32.15) (0:29.81) (0:29.92) 

Grant Dixon 202m 809m 809m 811m 541m 406m 403m 406m 405m 1620m 

Scratched: CASCATA (9) 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI UP TO NR45 CONDITIONED
TROTTERS HANDICAP - 2138m

09 January 2026 - 3:44PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:38.30

1st
Quarter

1:07.40
(0:29.10)

2nd
Quarter

1:36.70
(0:29.30)

3rd
Quarter

2:06.40
(0:29.70)

4th
Quarter

2:36.60
(0:30.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 12
AUNTY FRANCES 

52.99 0:28.65

03.82 07.63 
15.17 0:57.71 0:57.90 0:59.21 0:39.66 [10] 

1:08.32 [9] 1:37.37 [10] 2:06.21 [1] 2:36.57 
1:56.91 

1:57.86 +19m 2:36.57
Q3 Q1

(0:28.65) (0:29.06) (0:28.84) (0:30.37) 

Angus Garrard 202m 810m 816m 815m 530m 404m 406m 410m 405m 1625m 

2 6
SAINT LOUIS BEAT 

53.02 0:28.74

04.03 08.03 
15.62 0:57.69 0:57.88 0:59.52 0:39.97 [12] 

1:08.71 [11] 1:37.67 [11] 2:06.59 [3] 2:37.18 
1:57.20 

1:58.31 +30m 8.02m 
Q3 Q1

(0:28.74) (0:28.95) (0:28.93) (0:30.59) 

Adam Richardson 203m 814m 818m 819m 533m 408m 406m 412m 407m 1633m 

3 9
ROYAL WINKLE 

51.89 0:29.06

03.54 07.05 
14.23 0:58.17 0:59.15 1:00.26 0:39.02 [6] 

1:08.13 [8] 1:37.19 [8] 2:07.28 [9] 2:37.46 
1:58.44 

1:58.53 +18m 11.83m
Lead Q2

(0:29.11) (0:29.06) (0:30.09) (0:30.18) 

Tamara Battle 200m 804m 812m 823m 527m 402m 402m 410m 413m 1627m 

4 7
VODKA EN ICE 

55.70 0:29.05

03.44 06.71 
13.55 0:58.23 0:59.06 1:01.18 0:38.16 [1] 

1:07.21 [1] 1:36.39 [1] 2:06.28 [2] 2:37.57 
1:59.41 

1:58.62 +3m 13.34m
Lead Q1

(0:29.05) (0:29.18) (0:29.88) (0:31.31) 

Leonard Cain 202m 802m 805m 807m 530m 402m 400m 404m 403m 1609m 

5 4
MISS HATTIE 

51.86 0:28.96

03.68 07.45 
14.72 0:58.22 0:59.54 1:01.12 0:38.67 [3] 

1:07.63 [4] 1:36.89 [5] 2:07.17 [8] 2:38.01 
1:59.34 

1:58.94 +32m 19.19m
Lead Q1

(0:28.96) (0:29.25) (0:30.28) (0:30.84) 

Clint Sneddon 205m 811m 813m 820m 537m 407m 404m 409m 412m 1631m 

6 3
GIDUP CAPTAIN 

53.56 0:28.95

03.70 07.56 
15.32 0:58.11 0:58.90 1:00.72 0:39.60 [9] 

1:08.75 [12] 1:37.71 [12] 2:07.66 [12] 2:38.42 
1:58.82 

1:59.25 +30m 24.62m
Q1 Q2

(0:29.15) (0:28.95) (0:29.96) (0:30.76) 

Lily McElhinney 205m 804m 810m 824m 538m 403m 401m 409m 415m 1628m 

7 8
WILLROBY 

52.44 0:28.68

03.64 07.50 
14.82 0:57.73 0:59.03 1:01.34 0:39.36 [8] 

1:08.04 [7] 1:37.09 [7] 2:07.07 [7] 2:38.42 
1:59.06 

1:59.25 +32m 24.66m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.68) (0:29.04) (0:29.99) (0:31.35) 

Brendan Barnes 202m 813m 816m 823m 532m 408m 405m 412m 412m 1636m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 7: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 2138m

09 January 2026 - 4:25PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:38.30

1st
Quarter

1:07.40
(0:29.10)

2nd
Quarter

1:36.70
(0:29.30)

3rd
Quarter

2:06.40
(0:29.70)

4th
Quarter

2:36.60
(0:30.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
SIGNOR JUJON 

53.91 0:29.07

03.39 06.77 
13.93 0:58.28 0:59.30 1:02.26 0:38.46 [2] 

1:07.53 [3] 1:36.74 [4] 2:06.84 [4] 2:39.00 
2:00.54 

1:59.68 0m 32.37m
Lead Q1

(0:29.07) (0:29.20) (0:30.10) (0:32.17) 

Jack Chapple 200m 802m 806m 807m 527m 402m 401m 405m 402m 1609m 

9 11
OUR DOLLY 

53.51 0:28.51

03.67 07.49 
14.69 0:57.75 0:59.52 1:02.61 0:38.81 [5] 

1:07.32 [2] 1:36.56 [2] 2:06.84 [5] 2:39.17 
2:00.36 

1:59.81 +28m 34.67m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.51) (0:29.24) (0:30.28) (0:32.33) 

Zac Chappenden 206m 812m 812m 813m 539m 408m 404m 408m 405m 1624m 

10 5
PINK RIVER DIAMOND 

52.66 0:28.57

03.82 07.75 
15.71 0:57.49 0:59.12 1:01.99 0:39.85 [11] 

1:08.44 [10] 1:37.34 [9] 2:07.55 [11] 2:39.33 
1:59.47 

1:59.93 +9m 36.89m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.57) (0:28.91) (0:30.21) (0:31.78) 

Nathan Dawson 205m 801m 806m 811m 532m 401m 401m 406m 405m 1612m 

11 10
ONA MERRY DANCE 

52.63 0:28.69

03.66 07.28 
14.47 0:57.54 0:59.13 1:03.19 0:39.03 [7] 

1:07.72 [5] 1:36.57 [3] 2:06.86 [6] 2:39.76 
2:00.72 

2:00.26 +30m 42.59m
Q2 Q1

(0:28.69) (0:28.85) (0:30.28) (0:32.90) 

Jayson Finnis 203m 815m 818m 819m 532m 408m 407m 411m 409m 1635m 

12 2
WILLIEWA LIGHTNING 

52.88 0:29.09

03.59 07.04 
14.20 0:58.30 0:59.51 1:02.72 0:38.76 [4] 

1:07.85 [6] 1:37.06 [6] 2:07.37 [10] 2:39.78 
2:01.02 

2:00.27 0m 42.91m
Lead Q1

(0:29.09) (0:29.20) (0:30.31) (0:32.42) 

Gary Whitaker 200m 802m 805m 807m 526m 402m 400m 405m 403m 1610m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 7: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 2138m

09 January 2026 - 4:25PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:31.60
(0:28.20)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.70
(0:31.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.80
(0:28.10)

4th
Quarter

1:58.40
(0:27.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
LITTLELIONELJAMES 

57.12 0:27.61

03.26 06.42 
12.97 0:59.20 0:59.22 0:55.87 0:03.30 [1] 

0:31.54 [1] 1:02.50 [1] 1:30.77 [1] 1:58.37 
1:55.07 

1:54.76 +1m 1:58.37
Q1 Q4

(0:28.24) (0:30.95) (0:28.27) (0:27.61) 

Leonard Cain 203m 803m 806m 809m 49m 402m 401m 405m 404m 1612m 

2 4
THE HARRIS HAWK 

55.71 0:27.66

03.28 06.52 
13.22 0:59.59 0:59.25 0:56.12 0:03.34 [2] 

0:32.15 [3] 1:02.93 [4] 1:31.41 [5] 1:59.06 
1:55.72 

1:55.43 +22m 9.35m 
Q1 Q4

(0:28.81) (0:30.78) (0:28.47) (0:27.66) 

Nathan Dawson 205m 813m 814m 820m 49m 408m 405m 409m 411m 1633m 

3 6
MERRY JEWEL 

56.34 0:27.92

03.45 06.86 
13.48 0:59.70 0:58.72 0:56.05 0:03.52 [4] 

0:32.43 [6] 1:03.23 [6] 1:31.15 [2] 1:59.28 
1:55.75 

1:55.64 +21m 12.22m
Q3 Q3

(0:28.90) (0:30.80) (0:27.92) (0:28.14) 

Brendan Barnes 205m 814m 816m 818m 49m 408m 406m 410m 409m 1632m 

4 2
LA BOMBA 

55.78 0:28.28

03.35 06.64 
13.23 0:59.39 0:59.33 0:56.66 0:03.43 [3] 

0:31.85 [2] 1:02.82 [3] 1:31.18 [4] 1:59.47 
1:56.04 

1:55.82 0m 14.86m
Q1 Q4

(0:28.42) (0:30.96) (0:28.37) (0:28.28) 

Angus Garrard 203m 804m 806m 808m 49m 402m 401m 405m 403m 1612m 

5 9
BRIAN CHRISTOPHER 

54.83 0:28.02

03.36 06.75 
13.47 0:59.81 0:58.97 0:56.19 0:03.74 [7] 

0:32.75 [8] 1:03.56 [8] 1:31.72 [7] 1:59.74 
1:55.99 

1:56.09 +21m 18.45m
Q3 Q4

(0:29.00) (0:30.81) (0:28.17) (0:28.02) 

Jack Chapple 204m 812m 815m 819m 49m 407m 405m 409m 410m 1632m 

6 7
ABSOLUTELY STOKED 

53.78 0:27.90

03.68 07.49 
14.74 0:59.55 0:59.23 0:56.37 0:03.86 [9] 

0:32.65 [7] 1:03.41 [7] 1:31.88 [9] 1:59.78 
1:55.92 

1:56.12 +7m 18.95m
Q3 Q4

(0:28.79) (0:30.76) (0:28.47) (0:27.90) 

Gary Bond 205m 807m 807m 811m 49m 406m 401m 406m 405m 1618m 

7 10
IDEAL DESIRE 

55.04 0:28.37

03.45 07.00 
13.68 0:58.77 0:58.91 0:57.18 0:03.87 [10] 

0:32.25 [5] 1:02.65 [2] 1:31.16 [3] 1:59.83 
1:55.95 

1:56.17 +20m 19.63m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.37) (0:30.40) (0:28.51) (0:28.68) 

Shane Graham 205m 817m 814m 815m 49m 412m 405m 409m 406m 1632m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 8: RACING & SPORTS.COM PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 5:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:31.60
(0:28.20)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.70
(0:31.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.80
(0:28.10)

4th
Quarter

1:58.40
(0:27.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 8
JIMMY BLING 

55.36 0:28.46

03.34 06.59 
13.21 0:59.40 0:59.39 0:56.91 0:03.71 [6] 

0:32.19 [4] 1:03.11 [5] 1:31.57 [6] 2:00.03 
1:56.32 

1:56.37 +1m 22.30m
Q1 Q3

(0:28.48) (0:30.92) (0:28.46) (0:28.46) 

Zac Chappenden 202m 804m 807m 808m 49m 402m 402m 406m 403m 1612m 

9 3
ERASMUS 

53.26 0:27.98

03.52 07.09 
14.43 1:00.07 0:59.11 0:56.47 0:03.64 [5] 

0:33.10 [9] 1:03.71 [9] 1:32.20 [10] 2:00.18 
1:56.53 

1:56.51 +7m 24.35m
Q4 Q4

(0:29.45) (0:30.62) (0:28.49) (0:27.98) 

Jordan Topping 206m 810m 807m 809m 48m 408m 402m 406m 403m 1618m 

10 5
BEACH MAGIC 

55.03 0:27.85

03.67 07.41 
14.37 1:00.01 0:58.60 0:56.40 0:03.85 [8] 

0:33.14 [10] 1:03.87 [10] 1:31.73 [8] 2:00.28 
1:56.42 

1:56.61 +28m 25.66m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.28) (0:30.74) (0:27.85) (0:28.56) 

Adam Richardson 204m 814m 817m 825m 49m 408m 406m 411m 414m 1639m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-09

Race 8: RACING & SPORTS.COM PACE - 1660m

09 January 2026 - 5:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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